Date
Apr-24
Apr-24
Apr-24
Apr-24

May-24
May-24
May-24
May-24
May-24
May-24
May-24
May-24
May-24
May-24

Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24

Bray Parish Council transactions £500 and over 1st April to 30th June 2024

Supplier
Braywood Memorial Hall

RJC Landscapes Ltd
Steve Taylor
Viking Direct

Auditing Solutions
Braywood Memorial Hall

Breakthrough Communications
Hampshire Association of Local Councils

Printique
RJC Landscapes Ltd
Simone Surveys
Socotec
Steve Taylor
University of Kent

Braywood Memorial Hall
RJC Landscapes Ltd
Steve Taylor
Zurich Municipal

Description
Office rent

Land Maintenance
Land Maintenance
Office supplies

Audit FY2023-24
Office rent and venue hire
Councillor and Officers Training
Annual membership renewal
Newsletters
Land Maintenance
Traffic & Highways
Traffic & Highways
Land Maintenance
Traffic & Highways

Office rent and venue hire
Land Maintenance
Land Maintenance

Administration

Value £
500.00
1,794.00
2,728.72
618.10

500.00
525.00
1,390.00
1,676.11
918.95
2,191.00
900.00
577.20
5,483.81
1,597.89

795.00
2,142.00
4,095.22
2,663.66



