<u>Date</u>	<u>Supplier</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Value £</u>
Apr-24	Braywood Memorial Hall	Office rent	500.00
Apr-24	RJC Landscapes Ltd	Land Maintenance	1,794.00
Apr-24	Steve Taylor	Land Maintenance	2,728.72
Apr-24	Viking Direct	Office supplies	618.10
May-24	Auditing Solutions	Audit FY2023-24	500.00
May-24	Braywood Memorial Hall	Office rent and venue hire	525.00
May-24	<b>Breakthrough Communications</b>	Councillor and Officers Training	1,390.00
May-24	Hampshire Association of Local Councils	Annual membership renewal	1,676.11
May-24	Printique	Newsletters	918.95
May-24	RJC Landscapes Ltd	Land Maintenance	2,191.00
May-24	Simone Surveys	Traffic & Highways	900.00
May-24	Socotec	Traffic & Highways	577.20
May-24	Steve Taylor	Land Maintenance	5,483.81
May-24	University of Kent	Traffic & Highways	1,597.89
Jun-24	Braywood Memorial Hall	Office rent and venue hire	795.00
Jun-24	RJC Landscapes Ltd	Land Maintenance	2,142.00
Jun-24	Steve Taylor	Land Maintenance	4,095.22
Jun-24	Zurich Municipal	Administration	2,663.66